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       1 MILE      3 MILES   5 MILES

POPULATION       6,628     51,255   175,121

HOUSEHOLDS       3,087     20,494     69,559

AVG HOUSEHOLD 
INCOME $110,450 $156,500 $141,665

DAYTIME 
POPULATION     9,104     66,444   214,730

Features
•	 New mixed-use development on the northwest quadrant of Auburn and 

Adams Roads.
•	 1.7 acre fully improved pad, approved for up to 2,500 SF with a 

drive-thru is available for sale.
•	 42 multi-family town homes on site.
•	 $12MM project with connectivity to the Clinton River Trail, a 16-mile trail 

network that connects the cities of Sylvan Lake, Pontiac, Auburn Hills, 
Rochester Hills and Rochester.

Availability
1,102 SF
1.7 AC (Fully improved pad)

Address
3010 S. Adams Road
Auburn Hills, MI 48326

Demographics (2025)

Largest Employers - Auburn Hills
•	 Stellantis                                12,848 employees
•	 GKN Automotive                      1,800 employees
•	 Oakland University                   1,724 employees
•	 US Farathane                           1,338 employees
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  Regulation

NORTH

SCALE: 1" = 40'1

Building B
Commercial/Retail/Medical Office

Two Story
13,695 GSF

9,311 SF Footprint

Building C Multi-Family
Three Stories/6 Units

13,170 GSF/4,218 SF Footprint

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
DRAWINGS

SIDWELL # 14-25-478-012

0' 40' 80' 120'

Parcel I.D. # 14-25-478-012

Parcel Area  5.50 Acres Gross (5.08 Acres Net)
Property Divisions:
Building A: 1.50 Acres
Building B: 1.41 Acres
Buildings C, D, E, F, G: 2.59 Acres

  Information

Zoning Current Zoning:B-2General Business

THE LAND SITUATED IN THE CITY OF AUBURN HILLS, COUNTY OF
OAKLAND, STATE OF MICHIGAN, IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

ALL THAT PART OF THE SE. 1/4 OF SECTION 25, T.3N., R.10E., CITY
OF AUBURN HILLS, OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN DESCRIBED AS:
LOT 37, EXCEPT THE EAST 147 FEET, AND EXCEPT THE SOUTH 22
FEET; ALSO LOT 41, EXCEPT THE SOUTH 142 FEET, AND EXCEPT
THE EAST 27 FEET; ALSO ALL OF LOTS 42 AND 43, 'SUPERVISOR'S
PLAT NO. 16", AS RECORDED IN LIBER 28 OF PLATS, PAGE 46,
OAKLAND COUNTY RECORDS, BEING MORE PARTICULARLY
DESCRIBED AS: BEGINNING AT A POINT ON THE NORTH LINE OF
AUBURN ROAD,  55 FEET WIDE 1/2 RIGHT-OF-WAY, DISTANT S.
87°00'28" W. 309.79 FEET AS MEASURED ALONG THE SOUTH LINE
OF SAID SECTION 25 AND N. 02°46'16" W. 55.00 FEET FROM THE
SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 25; THENCE S. 87°00'28"
W. 68.00 FEET AS MEASURED ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID
AUBURN ROAD, THENCE N. 02°46'16" W. 323.00 FEET, AS
MEASURED ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 37; THENCE S.
87°00'28" W. 225.00 FEET AS MEASURED ALONG THE SOUTH LINE
OF SAID LOT 42; THENCE N. 02°46'16" W. 242.92 FEET ALONG THE
WEST LINE OF SAID LOTS 42 AND 43; THENCE N. 62°23'20" E. 598.35
FEET ALONG  THE NORTH LINE OF SAID LOT 43; THENCE S.
02°46'16" E. 565.19 FEET ALONG THE WEST LINE OF ADAMS ROAD,
60 FOOT WIDE 1/2 RIGHT-OF-WAY; THENCE S. 87°00'28" W. 245.00
FEET; THENCE N.47°52'54" W. 7.06 FEET ALONG THE LINE
COMMON TO LOTS 37 AND 41; THENCE S. 02°46'16" E. 225.00 FEET.
TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING CONTAINING 239,780.77 SQUARE
FEET OR 5.505 ACRES OF LAND. BEARINGS ARE BASED ON STATE
PLANE COORDINATES, MICHIGAN SOUTH.

1. All lighting shall be shielded and directed downward and away from adjacent
properties. Lighting shall meet the requirements of Zoning Ordinance No.
372.

2. Signs shall meet the requirements of Zoning Ordinance No. 372
3. No outside storage will be allowed, which includes pallet storage, overnight

vehicles, or trailer storage.
4. Ground mounted transformers and roof mounted mechanical equipment

shall be screened per Zoning Ordinance No. 372
5. Parking spaces shall be double stripped per Zoning Ordinance No. 372
6. Environmental Impact Statement is not required
7. Land Division/Combination is not required
8. A special land use permit is not required for this site
9. All garages shall be prepped for potential future EV charging station

installation.
10. A closed-loop or similar indoor oil management system shall be used.

Outdoor storage of grease/oil is prohibited.
11. All trash and refuse for residential units to be stored in garages and wheeled

to the street for collection by disposal company.

TRUE
NORTH

APPLICANT/DEVELOPER:
Tollbrook Auburn LLC
P.O. Box 170
Troy, MI 48099
T: 833.865.5275
Contact: Sam Stafa
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CLINTON RIVER TRAIL

Mobil
3995 Auburn Road

14-25-478-013
Zoning: B-2 General Business

R. Youngblood & Co.
3915 Auburn Road

14-25-478-006
Zoning: I-1 Light Industrial

Parkways of Auburn Hills
124 Optimist

14-25-426-017
Zoning: P.U.D. Overlay

Hartsig Supply
3885 Auburn Road

14-25-478-005
Zoning: I-1 Light Industrial

Total sign area not to exceed 8
square feet for each 10 feet of lot
frontage. Adams frontage:
565/10=56.5 x 8 = 452 square
feet maximum of signage.

Auburn frontage: 68/10=6.8 x 8
= 54 square feet max. signage

Signs in no case may exceed
150 square feet per sign.

Parcel 1: 226 SF Max. proposed
Parcel 2: 226 SF Max. proposed
Parcel 3: 54 SF Max. proposed

Building D M
ulti-Fam

ily
Three Stories/8 Units

17,590 GSF/5,624 SF Footprint

10

Building E Multi-Family
Three Stories/7 Units

15,370 GSF/4,921 SF Footprint

11

10

Building A
Drive Thru/One Story

2,500 GSF/FOOTPRINT

Building F M
ulti-Fam

ily

Three Stories/6 Units

13,170 GSF/4,218 SF Footprint

Bldg. G
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4,420 GSF

1,406 SF Ftpt

property line 245.00'

property line 255.00'

property line 68.00'

property line 323.00'

property line 225.00'

property line
242.92'

property line 598.35'

property line 595.19'

ADAMS ROAD

AUBURN ROAD 1

2

3
4

678

9

10

6

5

9

5

7

133.00'

70
.0

0'

SITE

M-59

I-75

AUBURN ROAD

SOUTH BLVD.

ADAM
S ROAD

SQUIRREL ROAD

SQUIRREL ROAD

second story

EXISTING R.O.W. Line

EXISTING R.O.W
. Line

center line

72.00'

35.00'

37.00'

114.00'

114.00'

37.00'

37.00'

152.00'

133.00'

37.00'

37.00'

38.00'

PARCEL 2 PARCEL 1

PARCEL 3

  Regulation   Required (B-2)

Setbacks

Building Height

Front: 25.00'  Sides: 25.00'/50.00'
total  Rear: 20.00'

Front: 85.66'  Sides: 66.59' &
116.72'  Rear: 92.49'

  Provided

1 Story/26.17'2 Stories/30'

Coverage n/a Building Coverage: 3.83%
Pavement Coverage: 48.77%

Provided: 500 SFLoading Spaces 10 SF per front foot of building (min
10'x50')  Bldg A: 50' x 10 = 500 SF

Drive Thru: 1 space per 50 SF
usable
1,000/50 = 20 Spaces
(patio) 500 SF/50 = 10 Spaces

Total Drive Thru: 30 Spaces

Parking 30 Parking Spaces including
two ADA spaces (Two spaces
equipped for EV charging)

  Regulation   Required (B-2)

Setbacks

Building Height

Front: 25.00'  Sides: 25.00'/50.00' total
Rear: 20.00'

Front: 86.64'  Sides: 61.81' &
63.64'  Rear: 93.51'

  Provided

2 Stories/30.00'2 Stories/30'

Coverage n/a Building Coverage: 15.16%
Pavement Coverage: 60.04%

Loading Spaces

Parking 85 Parking Spaces including
four ADA spaces (Two spaces
equipped for EV charging)

Provided:1,333 SF10 SF per front foot of building (min
10'x50') Bldg B: 133' x 10 = 1,330 SF

Commercial/Retail: 1 space per 150 SF
usable
9,370 GSF (7,496) / 150 = 50 Spaces
Office: 1 space per 100 SF usable
4,325 GSF (3,460) / 100 = 35 Spaces
Total Commercial/Office: 85 Spaces

  Regulation   Required (B-2)

Setbacks

Building Height

33'-1" min. setback North: 51.94'  South:44.09'
East: 36.10'  West: 44.00'

  Provided

Coverage n/a Building Coverage: 18.07%
Pavement Coverage: 47.13%

Parking

3 Stories/33'-1" (multi-family)
(36.10' min. proposed)

3 stories (33'-1" min. setback)

Density n/a 11.20 units per acre

Multi Family: 2 Spaces per Unit (29 x
2 = 58)
0.5 Spaces per unit (visitor) (29 x .5
= 15)

Total Multi Family: 73 Spaces

15 Surface parking spaces (one
surface ADA parking space)
58 Garage parking spaces

73 Parking Spaces Total

Revision/Issue Date
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9.20.19P.U.D. Submittal

P.U.D. Submittal #2

P.U.D. Submittal #3

P.U.D. Submittal #4

P.U.D. Submittal #5 4.29.20

P.U.D. Submittal #6 5.14.20
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Smoke
Shop

#105

1,102 SF
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38500 Woodward Ave, Suite 100
Bloomfield Hills, Michigan 48304
248.855.6800
MidAmericaGrp.com
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The information contained herein has either been given to us by the owner of the property or obtained from sources that we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but we do not guarantee it.

TRAILWAY COMMONS

Anthony
Mekani
Mid-America Real Estate - 
Michigan, Inc.
T: 248.855.6800
AMekani@MidAmericaGrp.com

Eric
Unatin
Mid-America Real Estate - 
Michigan, Inc.
T: 248.855.6800
EUnatin@MidAmericaGrp.com


